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Starfield https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/starfield-55286432
Genshin	Impact https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/genshin-impact-65059474
Final	Fantasy	XVI https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/final-fantasy-xvi-99397792
Cyberpunk	2077 https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/cyberpunk-2077-3182559
Elden	Ring https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/elden-ring-64826862
Hogwarts	Legacy https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/hogwarts-legacy-99397854
Diablo	IV https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/diablo-iv-73154387
Atomic	Heart https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/atomic-heart-60850588
The	Elder	Scrolls	V:	Skyrim https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/the-elder-scrolls-v%3A-skyrim-323862
Final	Fantasy	VII	Remake https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/final-fantasy-vii-remake-20155152
Assassin's	Creed	Valhalla https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/assassin%27s-creed-valhalla-92464687
Lies	of	P https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/lies-of-p-109820884
Horizon	Zero	Dawn https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/horizon-zero-dawn-20155528
Bloodborne https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/bloodborne-17154554
Horizon	Forbidden	West https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/horizon-forbidden-west-96216443
Dead	Island	2 https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/dead-island-2-17167727
Assassin's	Creed	Odyssey https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/assassin%27s-creed-odyssey-54617566
Final	Fantasy	VII	Rebirth https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/final-fantasy-vii-rebirth-112617712
Final	Fantasy	XV https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/final-fantasy-xv-1779100
Dark	Souls https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/dark-souls-1166232
Like	a	Dragon:	Infinite	Wealth https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/like-a-dragon%3A-infinite-wealth-116980062
Nier https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/nier-1572908
Hades https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/hades-59756366
Wo	Long:	Fallen	Dynasty https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/wo-long%3A-fallen-dynasty-112566486

The	Legend	of	Zelda:	A	Link	to	the	Past https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/the-legend-of-zelda%3A-a-link-to-the-past-
370055

Destiny	2 https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/destiny-2-29045915
Gotham	Knights https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/gotham-knights-98558038
The	Outer	Worlds https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/the-outer-worlds-59535090

PokÃ©mon	Legends:	Arceus https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/pok%C3%A9mon-legends%3A-arceus-
105688771

Remnant	2 https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/remnant-2-115641826
Forspoken https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/forspoken-96240948
Crisis	Core:	Final	Fantasy	VII https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/crisis-core%3A-final-fantasy-vii-833139
Dying	Light	2	Stay	Human https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/dying-light-2-stay-human-55004330
Tales	of	Arise https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/tales-of-arise-64520925
Path	of	Exile https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/path-of-exile-3790509
Monster	Hunter	Rise https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/monster-hunter-rise-99441852
Zenless	Zone	Zero https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/zenless-zone-zero-111983519
Xenoblade	Chronicles	3 https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/xenoblade-chronicles-3-110875814
Black	Myth:	Wukong https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/black-myth%3A-wukong-98582386
Kingdom	Hearts https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/kingdom-hearts-225912
Granblue	Fantasy:	Relink https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/granblue-fantasy%3A-relink-60574050
Mount	&	Blade	II:	Bannerlord https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/mount-%26-blade-ii%3A-bannerlord-18361009
Rise	of	the	Ronin https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/rise-of-the-ronin-113961028
Kingdom	Hearts	III https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/kingdom-hearts-iii-3265748
System	Shock https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/system-shock-26206438
Stranger	of	Paradise:	Final	Fantasy
Origin

https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/stranger-of-paradise%3A-final-fantasy-origin-
107216758

Zelda	II:	The	Adventure	of	Link https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/zelda-ii%3A-the-adventure-of-link-187339
Demon's	Souls https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/demon%27s-souls-96227146
Kingdom	Hearts	2 https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/kingdom-hearts-2-626802
Vampire:	The	Masquerade	â€“
Bloodlines	2

https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/vampire%3A-the-masquerade-%E2%80%93-
bloodlines-2-62177633
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Diablo	Immortal https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/diablo-immortal-58217063
Avowed https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/avowed-97736516
Mass	Effect	Legendary	Edition https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/mass-effect-legendary-edition-101246186
Anthem https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/anthem-30247282
Diablo	II:	Resurrected https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/diablo-ii%3A-resurrected-105592900
Tiny	Tina's	Wonderlands https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/tiny-tina%27s-wonderlands-107209787
Drakengard	3 https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/drakengard-3-15073096
Minecraft	Dungeons https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/minecraft-dungeons-56884780
Banishers:	Ghosts	of	New	Eden https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/banishers%3A-ghosts-of-new-eden-115641841
Nioh	2 https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/nioh-2-67482292
Final	Fantasy	Type-0 https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/final-fantasy-type-0-1774415
Last	Epoch https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/last-epoch-65040605
Vampyr https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/vampyr-22019750
Wild	Hearts https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/wild-hearts-114435352

Fire	Emblem	Warriors:	Three	Hopes https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/fire-emblem-warriors%3A-three-hopes-
110880629

Star	Ocean:	The	Divine	Force https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/star-ocean%3A-the-divine-force-109302040
The	Elder	Scrolls:	Blades https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/the-elder-scrolls%3A-blades-54913731
Scarlet	Nexus https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/scarlet-nexus-93721073
The	3rd	Birthday https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/the-3rd-birthday-2531910
Atlas	Fallen https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/atlas-fallen-113586084
Dragon's	Dogma	II https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/dragon%27s-dogma-ii-112609559
Babylon's	Fall https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/babylon%27s-fall-106906453
Ni	no	Kuni	II:	Revenant	Kingdom https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/ni-no-kuni-ii%3A-revenant-kingdom-23952658
Before	Crisis:	Final	Fantasy	VII https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/before-crisis%3A-final-fantasy-vii-2291213
Risen https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/risen-1513013
Neo:	The	World	Ends	With	You https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/neo%3A-the-world-ends-with-you-102356256
Weird	West https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/weird-west-106913661
Arcania:	Gothic	4 https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/arcania%3A-gothic-4-472645
Maneater https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/maneater-62393478
Torchlight https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/torchlight-201792
Biomutant https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/biomutant-37877467
Steelrising https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/steelrising-106974897
Trials	of	Mana https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/trials-of-mana-67481914
Elex https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/elex-25345979
The	Ascent https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/the-ascent-93777745
Dust:	An	Elysian	Tail https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/dust%3A-an-elysian-tail-682617
Nobody	Saves	the	World https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/nobody-saves-the-world-108281964
Trinity	Trigger https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/trinity-trigger-117460658
Mega	Man	X	DiVE https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/mega-man-x-dive-120702510
Shadowrun https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/shadowrun-1848990
Ashen https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/ashen-21170283
Marvel	Strike	Force https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/marvel-strike-force-43401852
Thymesia https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/thymesia-108304638
Asgard's	Wrath	2 https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/asgard%27s-wrath-2-123699109
Wuthering	Waves https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/wuthering-waves-117750031
Assassin's	Creed	Shadows https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/assassin%27s-creed-shadows-117716202
Absolver https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/absolver-24664848
Visions	of	Mana https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/visions-of-mana-123698973
Horizon	Forbidden	West:	Burning
Shores

https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/horizon-forbidden-west%3A-burning-shores-
115641819

Flintlock:	The	Siege	of	Dawn https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/flintlock%3A-the-siege-of-dawn-112434575
Hellpoint https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/hellpoint-97671619
No	Rest	for	the	Wicked https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/no-rest-for-the-wicked-123698954
Crymachina https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/crymachina-117356850
Monster	Hunter	Wilds https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/monster-hunter-wilds-123699158
Anima:	Gate	of	Memories https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/anima%3A-gate-of-memories-25831316
Rear	Sekai https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/rear-sekai-122983710
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Super	Mario	RPG https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/super-mario-rpg-119822934
Stray	Blade https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/stray-blade-111620627
Silent	Hope https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/silent-hope-119821160
Dolmen https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/dolmen-108400818
The	Princess	Guide https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/the-princess-guide-48757863
Damascus	Gear:	Operation	Tokyo https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/damascus-gear%3A-operation-tokyo-62094216

Shattered	â€“	Tale	of	the	Forgotten	King https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/shattered-%E2%80%93-tale-of-the-forgotten-
king-118888851

Enotria:	The	Last	Song https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/enotria%3A-the-last-song-124612971
Ys	X:	Nordics https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/ys-x%3A-nordics-115705827
NieR	Replicant	ver.1.22474487139... https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/nier-replicant-ver.1.22474487139...-106645039
Dragon	Quest	The	Adventure	of	Dai:	A
Hero's	Bonds

https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/dragon-quest-the-adventure-of-dai%3A-a-
hero%27s-bonds-108441289

Wuchang:	Fallen	Feathers https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/wuchang%3A-fallen-feathers-109328658
Blade	&	Sword https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/blade-%26-sword-110737302
Wayfinder https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/wayfinder-115641775
Rune	Factory	3	Special https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/rune-factory-3-special-117209618
Dungeons	of	Hinterberg https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/dungeons-of-hinterberg-119361390
Gangs	of	Sherwood https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/gangs-of-sherwood-123091797

Vampire:	The	Masquerade	â€“	Justice https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/vampire%3A-the-masquerade-%E2%80%93-
justice-123575942

The	Thaumaturge https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/the-thaumaturge-124726748
Astra:	Knights	of	Veda https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/astra%3A-knights-of-veda-124748868
Solo	Leveling:	Arise https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/solo-leveling%3A-arise-125526141
Unending	Dawn https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/unending-dawn-125534351
Ballad	of	Antara https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/ballad-of-antara-126199554
Path	of	Exile	2 https://el.listvote.com/lists/games/path-of-exile-2-75135732
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